ROUND SURFACE MOUNT | SUSPENSION
120V | 3C/1N TRACK
GAIA+ GPCRSPECIFICATION CODE
_____________________________________________________________
PROJECT 		        TYPE
______________________________________   ___________________
SPECIFIER                          MEMO
___________________   ___________________________________

Track
GP
Ordering Information
Finish
PW - White
BK - Black
Voltage
1 - �120V
Circuits
3 - �3-circuit/
1-neutral
Length
4 - 4 ft. Track
8 - 8 ft. Track
Shape
CR
Accessories + Components
GP-UM-TCV - Track Cover
GP-CR-ECC - End Cap
GPXX-UM-SJC - Straight Joining Connector
GPXX-UM-SIC - �Straight Insulating Connector
(Mechanical)
GP13-CR-EFR - End Feed (Right Polarity)
GP13-CR-EFL - End Feed (Left Polarity)
GP13-CR-LFI - ‘L’ Feed (Inner Polarity)
GP13-CR-LFO - ‘L’ Feed (Outer Polarity)
GP13-CR-TOL - ‘T ’ Feed (Outer + Left Polarity)
GP13-CR-TOR - ‘T ’ Feed (Outer+ Right Polarity)
GP13-CR-TIL - ‘T ’ Feed (Inner + Left Polarity)
GP13-CR-TIR - ‘T ’ Feed (Inner + Right Polarity)
GP13-CR-XFC - ‘X ’ Feed Connector
Finish
PW - White
BK - Black
Earth